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Internal Assessment Marks Approval

Component  Program Student Name Evaluation

Program Name Student Register

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Commerce

Level No.
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0161
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0302
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0010
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0031
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0145
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0027
Commerce
Bachelor of uU18GJ21C0104
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0148
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0024
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0033
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0103
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0130
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0013
Commerce
Bachelor of uU18GJ21C0037
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0081
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0096
Commerce
Bachelor of uU18GJ21C0034

KEERTHANA CR

ABHISHEK K

SARAVANA SANJEEV S

CHANDAN KM

CHIRAG R

SUSHMAMN

AMITH S GUPTA

VARUN ASHOK

HANUMANAHALLI

NANDAN M

SUCHIT HALDAL

C B HRUTWIK

PAVAN H A

SAHANASHREE L V

KISHORE R

SHUBHASHINI G M

SURABHI R KOLHAR

BHAVANA R

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Component Type Marks Scored Status
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0073

U18GJ21C0151

U18GJ21C0152

U18GJ21C0038

U18GJ21C0041

U18GJ21C0054

U18GJ21C0117

U18GJ21C0120

U18GJ21C0141

U18GJ21C0165

U18GJ21C0177

U18GJ21C0287

U18GJ21C0039

U18GJ21C0040

U18GJ21C0139

U18GJ21C0158

U18GJ21C0164

U18GJ21C0181

Student Name

RAKSHITHEH

SHREYA S

NIKHITA N RAO

LAASYAR

TANISH M

ROSHNIH

NAGARAKSHA TN

NITISHAP N

MALLIKARJUNA REDDY

SHAMITHA S

DARSHAN N

ANANYA ANAND

KEERTHANA J

MEDHA BV

PREESHA P KULKARNI

VIHARIKA SUMANA GOWDA

YUKTHARAJ

ASWIN KUMAR G

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Type

Maximum

Marks
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks

Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0161

U18GJ21C0302

U18GJ21C0027

U18GJ21C0104

U18GJ21C0148

U18GJ21C0024

U18GJ21C0033

U18GJ21C0103

U18GJ21C0130

U18GJ21C0034

U18GJ21C0073

U18GJ21C0151

U18GJ21C0152

U18GJ21C0013

U18GJ21C0037

U18GJ21C0081

U18GJ21C0096

U18GJ21C0010

Student Name

KEERTHANA CR

ABHISHEK K

SUSHMAMN

AMITH S GUPTA

VARUN ASHOK

HANUMANAHALLI

NANDAN M

SUCHIT HALDAL

C B HRUTWIK

PAVAN H A

BHAVANA R

RAKSHITH EH

SHREYA S

NIKHITA N RAO

SAHANASHREE L V

KISHORE R

SHUBHASHINI G M

SURABHI R KOLHAR

SARAVANA SANJEEV S

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects

Projects

Projects

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0031

U18GJ21C0145

U18GJ21C0039

U18GJ21C0040

U18GJ21C0139

U18GJ21C0158

U18GJ21C0164

U18GJ21C0181

U18GJ21C0038

U18GJ21C0041

U18GJ21C0054

U18GJ21C0117

U18GJ21C0120

U18GJ21C0141

U18GJ21C0165

U18GJ21C0177

U18GJ21C0287

U18GJ21C0010

Student Name

CHANDAN KM

CHIRAG R

KEERTHANA J

MEDHA BV

PREESHA P KULKARNI

VIHARIKA SUMANA GOWDA

YUKTHARAJ

ASWIN KUMAR G

LAASYAR

TANISH M

ROSHNIH

NAGARAKSHA TN

NITISHAP N

MALLIKARJUNA REDDY

SHAMITHA S

DARSHANN

ANANYA ANAND

SARAVANA SANJEEV S

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects
Projects

Projects

Assignment

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0031

U18GJ21C0145

U18GJ21C0161

U18GJ21C0302

U18GJ21C0024

U18GJ21C0033

U18GJ21C0103

U18GJ21C0130

U18GJ21C0027

U18GJ21C0104

U18GJ21C0148

U18GJ21C0034

U18GJ21C0073

U18GJ21C0151

U18GJ21C0152

U18GJ21C0013

U18GJ21C0037

U18GJ21C0081

Student Name

CHANDAN KM

CHIRAG R

KEERTHANA CR

ABHISHEK K

NANDAN M

SUCHIT HALDAL

C B HRUTWIK

PAVAN H A

SUSHMAMN

AMITH S GUPTA

VARUN ASHOK

HANUMANAHALLI

BHAVANA R

RAKSHITH EH

SHREYA S

NIKHITA N RAO

SAHANASHREE L V

KISHORE R

SHUBHASHINI G M

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

C2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0096

U18GJ21C0038

U18GJ21C0041

U18GJ21C0054

U18GJ21C0117

U18GJ21C0120

U18GJ21C0141

U18GJ21C0165

U18GJ21C0177

U18GJ21C0287

U18GJ21C0039

U18GJ21C0040

U18GJ21C0139

U18GJ21C0158

U18GJ21C0164

U18GJ21C0181

Student Name

SURABHI R KOLHAR

LAASYAR

TANISH M

ROSHNIH

NAGARAKSHA TN

NITISHAP N

MALLIKARJUNA REDDY

SHAMITHA S

DARSHAN N

ANANYA ANAND

KEERTHANA J

MEDHA BV

PREESHA P KULKARNI

VIHARIKA SUMANA GOWDA

YUKTHARAJ

ASWIN KUMAR G

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Assignment

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



