

Affiliated to Bengaluru City University

**KANNADA IA MARKS (NEP-2020)** 

## Internal Assessment Marks Approval

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
1	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0161	KEERTHANA C R	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
2	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0302	ABHISHEK K	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
3	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0010	SARAVANA SANJEEV S	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
4	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0031	CHANDAN KM	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
5	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0145	CHIRAG R	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
6	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0027	SUSHMA M N	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
7	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0104	AMITH S GUPTA	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
8	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0148	VARUN ASHOK HANUMANAHALLI	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
9	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0024	NANDAN M	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
10	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0033	SUCHIT HALDAL	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
11	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0103	C B HRUTWIK	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
12	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0130	PAVAN H A	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
13	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0013	SAHANASHREE L V	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
14	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0037	KISHORE R	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
15	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0081	SHUBHASHINI G M	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
16	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0096	SURABHI R KOLHAR	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
17	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0034	BHAVANA R	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
18	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0073	RAKSHITH E H	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
19	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0151	SHREYA S	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
20	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0152	NIKHITA N RAO	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
21	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0038	LAASYA R	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
22	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0041	TANISH M	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
23	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0054	ROSHNI H	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
24	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0117	NAGARAKSHA T N	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
25	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0120	NITISHA P N	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
26	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0141	MALLIKARJUNA REDDY	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
27	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0165	SHAMITHA S	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
28	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0177	DARSHAN N	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
29	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0287	ANANYA ANAND	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
30	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0039	KEERTHANA J	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
31	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0040	MEDHA B V	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
32	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0139	PREESHA P KULKARNI	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
33	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0158	VIHARIKA SUMANA GOWDA	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
34	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0164	YUKTHARAJ	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved
35	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0181	ASWIN KUMAR G	C1	Test	20.00	20.00	Approved

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
36	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0161	KEERTHANA C R	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
37	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0302	ABHISHEK K	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
38	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0027	SUSHMA M N	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
39	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0104	AMITH S GUPTA	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
40	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0148	VARUN ASHOK HANUMANAHALLI	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
41	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0024	NANDAN M	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
42	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0033	SUCHIT HALDAL	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
43	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0103	C B HRUTWIK	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
44	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0130	PAVAN H A	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
45	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0034	BHAVANA R	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
46	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0073	RAKSHITH E H	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
47	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0151	SHREYA S	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
48	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0152	NIKHITA N RAO	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
49	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0013	SAHANASHREE L V	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
50	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0037	KISHORE R	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
51	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0081	SHUBHASHINI G M	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
52	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0096	SURABHI R KOLHAR	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
53	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0010	SARAVANA SANJEEV S	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
54	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0031	CHANDAN KM	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
55	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0145	CHIRAG R	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
56	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0039	KEERTHANA J	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
57	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0040	MEDHA B V	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
58	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0139	PREESHA P KULKARNI	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
59	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0158	VIHARIKA SUMANA GOWDA	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
60	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0164	YUKTHARAJ	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
61	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0181	ASWIN KUMAR G	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
62	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0038	LAASYA R	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
63	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0041	TANISH M	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
64	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0054	ROSHNI H	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
65	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0117	NAGARAKSHA T N	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
66	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0120	NITISHA P N	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
67	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0141	MALLIKARJUNA REDDY	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
68	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0165	SHAMITHA S	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
69	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0177	DARSHAN N	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
70	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0287	ANANYA ANAND	C2	Projects	10.00	10.00	Approved
71	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0010	SARAVANA SANJEEV S	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
72	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0031	CHANDAN KM	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
73	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0145	CHIRAG R	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
74	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0161	KEERTHANA C R	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
75	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0302	ABHISHEK K	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
76	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0024	NANDAN M	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
77	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0033	SUCHIT HALDAL	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
78	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0103	C B HRUTWIK	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
79	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0130	PAVAN H A	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
80	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0027	SUSHMA M N	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
81	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0104	AMITH S GUPTA	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
82	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0148	VARUN ASHOK HANUMANAHALLI	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
83	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0034	BHAVANA R	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
84	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0073	RAKSHITH E H	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
85	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0151	SHREYA S	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
86	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0152	NIKHITA N RAO	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
87	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0013	SAHANASHREE L V	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
88	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0037	KISHORE R	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
89	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0081	SHUBHASHINI G M	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved

SI. No.	Component	Program Level	Program Name	Student Register No.	Student Name	Evaluation Component	Assessment Type	Maximum Marks	Marks Scored	Approve Status
90	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0096	SURABHI R KOLHAR	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
91	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0038	LAASYA R	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
92	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0041	TANISH M	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
93	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0054	ROSHNI H	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
94	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0117	NAGARAKSHA T N	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
95	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0120	NITISHA P N	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
96	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0141	MALLIKARJUNA REDDY	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
97	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0165	SHAMITHA S	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
98	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0177	DARSHAN N	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
99	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0287	ANANYA ANAND	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
100	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0039	KEERTHANA J	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
101	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0040	MEDHA B V	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
102	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0139	PREESHA P KULKARNI	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
103	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0158	VIHARIKA SUMANA GOWDA	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
104	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0164	YUKTHARAJ	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved
105	Lecture	UG	Bachelor of Commerce	U18GJ21C0181	ASWIN KUMAR G	C2	Assignment	10.00	10.00	Approved